Pre-SPRING SCHEDULE 1/4-2/12

Stations

Academy

(choose 2 or 3 practices/week)

Age Group

(3-4 practices recommended)

Junior Group

(4-5 practices recommended)

Senior Prep

(4-6 practices recommended)
Senior Group

(see handbook for requirements)
Masters

Junior Polo

Senior Polo

Tue/Thu

Mon-Thu

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri iy tanda mwrr)

Mon-Fri y iana mmrr)
Saturday

M/W/F

Mon-Fri iy tana mwrr)
Saturday
Mon/Wed/Fri
Mon/Wed

Mon/Wed

3:30-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm

4:00-5:30pm

3:30-5:30pm

3:30-6:00pm
8:00-10:00am

5:30-7:00am
3:30-6:00pm
8:00-10:00am
5:30-7:00am
6:00-7:00pm

7:00-9:00pm




