## **Pre-SPRING SCHEDULE 1/4-2/12**

Stations	Tue/Thu	3:30-4:00pm
Academy (choose 2 or 3 practices/week)	Mon-Thu	4:00-5:00pm
Age Group (3-4 practices recommended)	Mon-Fri	4:00-5:30pm
Junior Group (4-5 practices recommended)	Mon-Fri (dry land M/W/F)	3:30-5:30pm
Senior Prep (4-6 practices recommended)	Mon-Fri (dry land M/W/F) Saturday	3:30-6:00pm 8:00-10:00am
Senior Group (see handbook for requirements)	M/W/F Mon-Fri (dry land M/W/F) Saturday	5:30-7:00am 3:30-6:00pm 8:00-10:00am
Masters	Mon/Wed/Fri	5:30-7:00am
Junior Polo	Mon/Wed	6:00-7:00pm
Senior Polo	Mon/Wed	7:00-9:00pm